
 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 – KEY DATES 

Monday 19th September School closed – Queen Elizabeth 11 Funeral 

Wednesday 21st September Year 4 Church 

Friday 23rd September Reward Assembly (no parents) 
Harvest Festival 10.30am at St Paulinus 

Church 

Monday 26th September Year 6 Cycle Proficiency 

Wednesday 28th September Year 3 Church 

Wednesday 5th October Year 2 Church 
Year 6 Class Assembly 

Tuesday 11th October St Paulinus Day – in school 
PTA AGM 7pm  

Wednesday 12th October Year 1 Church  
Year 5 Class Assembly 

Wednesday 19th October Reception Church 
Year 4 Class Assembly  

Governors in school 1-3pm 

Half Term – 24th to 28th October 

Wednesday 2nd November Year 6 Church 
Year 3 Class Assembly 

Wednesday 9th November Year 5 Church 
2pm Prospective Parents Visits 

Wednesday 16th November Year 4 Church 
Year 2 Class Assembly 

2pm Prospective Parents Visits 

Wednesday 23rd November Year 3 Church 

Wednesday 30th November Year 2 Church 
Year 1 Class Assembly 

Year  

Sunday 4th December Family Christingle Service 10am Church 

Wednesday 7th December Year 1 Church 

Wednesday 14th December Reception Church 
2pm Whole School Christmas Church 

Service 

Friday 16th December Last day of term 1.30pm finish 



 


